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Company
Number

NI. 16083
NI.30328
R.00683

NI.24946
NI.28642
NI. 13780
NI.23232
NI.31936
NI.25359
NI.26725
NI.26917
NI.30984
R.00352

NI. 19448
R.00378

NI.30341
NI.20222
NI.01375
NI.30662
NI.01892
NI.25700
NI.23171
NI.21913
NI. 14720
NI.14185
NI. 11709
NI.28050
NI.26013
NI.31079
NI. 18978
NI.30081
NI.32886
NI. 16680
NI.28583
NI.25974
NI.14719
NI.26867
NI.31448
NI.34027
NI.24473
NI. 19894
NI. 11339
NI.15601
NI.32016
NI. 11255
NI.28244
NI.27140
NI.26692
NI.02933
NL27454
NI.04242
NI. 33979
NI. 16735

Name of Company

Extern Organisation Limited — The
Fashion House (Contracts) Limited
Floorcoverings International (UK) Limited
Flowsave International (N.I.) Ltd.
Forth & Foyle (Euro) Limited
Foss Northern Ireland Limited
Foylespan (U.K.) Limited
Garway Investments Limited
Giants Causeway Developments Limited
H.R. Denne Limited
Higher Education Liaison Programme Ltd
Inwood Garrett & Stone Ltd
J. B. Anderson & Co Limited
J.H S. Associates Limited
James Irwin Limited
Joules Innovations Limited
Knockmore Limited
Lilliput (Dunmurry) Limited
Lisburn Development Limited
Lissanoure Farms, Limited
Lloyd Acoustics Limited
Mallusk Properties Ltd
Melmount Community Care
Montgomery Developments Limited
Montgomery Tank Services Limited
Montracon (Ireland) Limited
Mould Growth (Northern Ireland) Limited
New Clinical Entities (Overseas) Limited
Newbridge Management Group Limited
Newdale Limited
News Extracts (N.I.) Limited
North Down & Ards Integrated College Limited
Northcott Merchants Association Limited
Northern Ireland Film Council
Nu-Track Limited
Old Ballyvesey Holdings Limited
Parkano Limited
Paso Developments Limited
People Poetry Place Ltd
Portside Pubs Limited
Rollins Promotions Limited
Royston Transport Limited
SEI Bloomer Electronics Limited
Senako Properties (Builders) Limited
Shantallow Properties Limited
Strabane & District Caring Services
Strabane Community Project
Tastisnax Foods Limited
Tennents Ireland Limited
Textonnia Limited
Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited
TNL (N.I.) Limited
Trans-Global Freight Limited
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