Date of			
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
28/07/98	NI.16083	Extern Organisation Limited—The	D
11	NI.30328	Fashion House (Contracts) Limited	D
11	R.00683	Floorcoverings International (UK) Limited	CCD
,,	NI.24946	Flowsave International (N.I.) Ltd.	D
11	NI.28642	Forth & Foyle (Euro) Limited	D
,,	NI.13780	Foss Northern Ireland Limited	D
,,	NI.23232	Foylespan (U.K.) Limited	D
**	NI.31936	Garway Investments Limited	D
**	NI.25359	Giants Causeway Developments Limited	D
**	NI.26725	H.R. Denne Limited	С
**	NI.26917	Higher Education Liaison Programme Ltd	D
**	NI.30984	Inwood Garrett & Stone Ltd	В
11	R.00352	J. B. Anderson & Co Limited	C
21	NI.19448	J.H S. Associates Limited	D
**	R.00378	James Irwin Limited	C
11	NI.30341	Joules Innovations Limited	D
**	NI.20222	Knockmore Limited	C
,,	NI.01375	Lilliput (Dunmurry) Limited	D
**	NI.30662	Lisburn Development Limited	D
**	NI.01892	Lissanoure Farms, Limited	D
,,	NI.25700	Lloyd Acoustics Limited	С
,,	NI.23171	Mallusk Properties Ltd	C
**	NI.21913	Melmount Community Care	D
**	NI.14720	Montgomery Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.14185	Montgomery Tank Services Limited	D
**	NI.11709	Montracon (Ireland) Limited	· D
**	NI.28050	Mould Growth (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.26013	New Clinical Entities (Overseas) Limited	D
11	NI.31079	Newbridge Management Group Limited	D
,,	NI.18978	Newdale Limited	CC
,,	NI.30081	News Extracts (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.32886	North Down & Ards Integrated College Limited	ECCCC
"	NI.16680	Northcott Merchants Association Limited	D
**	NI.28583	Northern Ireland Film Council	D
,,	NI.25974	Nu-Track Limited	D
,,	NI.14719	Old Ballyvesey Holdings Limited	D
**	NI.26867	Parkano Limited	D
,,	NI.31448	Paso Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.34027	People Poetry Place Ltd	CC
11	NI.24473	Portside Pubs Limited	D
**	NI.19894	Rollins Promotions Limited	D
11	NI.11339	Royston Transport Limited	E
11	NI.15601	SEI Bloomer Electronics Limited	D
, ,,	NI.32016	Senako Properties (Builders) Limited	C
17	NI.11255	Shantallow Properties Limited	CC
11	NI.28244	Strabane & District Caring Services	. D
11	NI.27140	Strabane Community Project	D
11	NI.26692	Tastisnax Foods Limited	D
,,	NI.02933	Tennents Ireland Limited	C
"	NI.27454	Textonnia Limited	D
,,	NI.04242	Thrift Company (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.33979	TNL (N.I.) Limited	CCCE
,,	NI.16735	Trans-Global Freight Limited	D